SPP368 SON-T250W 220V-50Hz
A road lighting luminaire for tubular high-pressure sodium lamps up to 400W.
With is compact design and T-pot reflector, it brings optimal lighting performance while minimizing cost.
A step dimming option is available for SON-T 400W, SON-T250W and SON-T 150W lamps.
Product data
General Information
Lamp family code SON-T [ SON-T]
Lamp power 250 W
Cap-Base - [ -]
Gear -
Optical cover/lens type Flat glass
Light regulation Step dimming
Color -
Country version NO [ Norway]
Optic type outdoor -
RAL color Window gray (7040)
Product family code SPP368
Operating and Electrical
Input Voltage 220 V
Input Frequency 50 Hz
Approval and Application
Ingress protection code IP43/65 [ Wire-protected, rain/spray-proof; dust penetration-
protected, jet-proof]
Product Data
Order product name SPP368 SON-T250W 220V-50Hz FG SD RAL7040
Numerator - Quantity Per Pack 1
Numerator - Packs per outer box 1
Net Weight (Piece) 13.650 kg
Datasheet, 2017, February 19
data subject to change
LightingLighting
TheEverest SPP368
Dimensional drawing
TheEverest SPP368
© 2017 TheEverest Lighting. All rights reserved. TheEverest Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting
from the use of this publication.
Features
• High quality optical system for clear tubular lamps
• Adjustable lamp position to obtain several lightdistributions
• Dustproof and jetproof (IP66) lamp compartment:no internal
cleaning required
• Easy access and maintenance of gear and lamp
Application
• Motorways
• Major roads
• Expressways